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Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
198407160001 (07/16/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS [BARCLAY, JIM |22 9
46580 12:00:00 BANK
198407160001 (07/16/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS [COHILL, 22 10
46470 12:00:00 BANK VALERIE P.
198409040001 |09/04/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES MATHIS, D.J. &|1 83
86330 12:00:00 BANK KATHE-ETAL
198411080002 |11/08/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Debtor ASSIGNMENT |1ST ALABAMA |10 485
35780 12:00:00 BANK S OF Ucc BANK BHAM
198411090002 |11/09/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS [HYDE, 8 120
36960 12:00:00 BANK CHARLES D.
ETAL
198406290001 |06/29/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES MORGAN, 57 430
36140 12:00:00 BANK JAMES,
JR.&M-ETAL
198410260002 |10/26/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES MATHIS, D.J. &|6 535
26650 12:00:00 BANK KATHE-ETAL
198411090002 |11/09/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS |HYDE, 8 120
37370 12:00:00 BANK EVONNE A.
ETAL
198408060001 |08/06/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES DEWBERRY 58 97 Other:VOLUME
64770 12:00:00 BANK REAL ESTATE 373, PAGE 406
198409040001 |09/04/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES VACARELLA, |1 84 Other:VOLUME
87070 12:00:00 BANK ROSS V. & 401, PAGE 734
PATR
198408300001 |08/30/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES THURMAN 58 518 Other:VOLUME
84390 12:00:00 BANK WILSON 444, PAGE 650
HOMEBLDRS
198408300001 |08/30/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP |58 519 Other:VOLUME
84440 12:00:00 BANK 444, PAGE 654
198408300001 |08/30/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES R.E. NEWMAN |58 521 Other:VOLUME
84550 12:00:00 BANK BUILDERS INC 447, PAGE 150
198408300001 |08/30/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor PARTIAL TRENT CORP |58 516 Lot#:34
85080 12:00:00 BANK RELEASE Desc:VOLUME
451, PAGE 464
198409240002 |09/24/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantee MORTGAGE |KRAMER, 3 47 6 12 Lot#:76 Book:6
01020 12:00:00 BANK KEITH A. & Pg:12
LINDA Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
2ND SECTOR
198409240002 |09/24/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantee MORTGAGE |R.E. NEWMAN (3 58 8 35 Lot#:8 Blk:6
01040 12:00:00 BANK BUILDERS INC Book:8 Pg:35
Desc:WOODF
ORD, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS
198409240002 |09/24/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantee MORTGAGE |TRENT CORP (3 53 9 6 Lot#:74 Book:9
01090 12:00:00 BANK Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,

11TH SECTOR




198410100002
14010

10/10/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ADAMSON,
PAUL, JR. &
BARB

938

115

Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:115
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198410100002
14170

10/10/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CVM

4
ENTERPRISES

INC

932

Lot#:511
Desc:PARCEL
V, 12TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
VOLUME 454,
PAGE 667

198410100002
14260

10/10/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TRENT CORP

946

Lot#:44 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR

198410100002
14480

10/10/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

J-MAR DEVT
INC

950

Sec:9 Twn:19
Rng:2W
QtSE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198410100002
14640

10/10/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CVM 4
ENTERPRISES

INC

954

Lot#:33
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II
VOLUME 454,
PAGE 667

198410100002
15040

10/10/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

CVM

4
ENTERPRISES

INC

937

Other:VOLUME
447, PAGE 162

198410240002
24360

10/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TRENT CORP

(2]

235

27

Lot#:46 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:LOTS 46-
48 OF
MEADOW
BROOK, 12TH
SECTOR

198410240002
24540

10/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

242

150

198408130001
72030

Lot#:22 Book:8
Pg:150
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
9TH SECTOR

198410240002
24640

10/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

WILLIAM H.
TANNER
HOMEBLD

239

168

Lot#:804
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 15TH
ADDITION

198411020002
32010

11/02/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

TRENT CORP

~

316

198407300001
59900

Lot#:34 Book:9
6

Pg:
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR




198411020002 |11/02/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES CVM 7 321 198404190000 |Lot#:15
32040 12:00:00 BANK ENTERPRISES 80280 Desc:RIVERCH
INC ASE CC
VOLUME 447,
PAGE 154
198411020002 |11/02/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES THURMAN 317 68 Lot#:106
32150 12:00:00 BANK WILSON Book:7 Pg:68
HOMEBLDRS Desc:SOUTH
PINES, 4TH
SECTOR
198410260002 |10/26/1984 1ST ALABAMA | Grantor RELEASES BOX, J.L. & 535 Other:VOLUME
26090 12:00:00 BANK MARTHA 394, PAGE 404

C.ETAL




