Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198407160001 46580	07/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARCLAY, JIM	22	9				Description
198407160001 46470	07/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COHILL, VALERIE P.	22	10				
198409040001 86330	09/04/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHIS, D.J. & KATHE-ETAL	1	83				
198411080002 35780	11/08/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	10	485				
198411090002 36960	11/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HYDE, CHARLES D. ETAL	8	120				
198406290001 36140	06/29/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, JAMES, JR.&M-ETAL	57	430				
198410260002 26650	10/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHIS, D.J. & KATHE-ETAL	6	535				
198411090002 37370	11/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HYDE, EVONNE A. ETAL	8	120				
198408060001 64770	08/06/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWBERRY REAL ESTATE	58	97				Other:VOLUME 373, PAGE 406
198409040001 87070	09/04/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VACARELLA, ROSS V. & PATR	1	84				Other:VOLUME 401, PAGE 734
198408300001 84390	08/30/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	58	518				Other:VOLUME 444, PAGE 650
198408300001 84440	08/30/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	58	519				Other:VOLUME 444, PAGE 654
198408300001 84550	08/30/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	R.E. NEWMAN BUILDERS INC	58	521				Other:VOLUME 447, PAGE 150
198408300001 85080	08/30/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TRENT CORP	58	516				Lot#:34 Desc:VOLUME 451, PAGE 464
198409240002 01020	09/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KRAMER, KEITH A. & LINDA	3	47	6	12		Lot#:76 Book:6 Pg:12 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 2ND SECTOR
198409240002 01040	09/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	R.E. NEWMAN BUILDERS INC	3	58	8	35		Lot#:8 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:35 Desc:WOODF ORD, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
198409240002 01090	09/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRENT CORP	3	53	9	6		Lot#:74 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR

198410100002 14010	10/10/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMSON, PAUL, JR. & BARB	4	938	7	115		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:115 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198410100002 14170	10/10/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CVM ENTERPRISES INC	4	932				Lot#:511 Desc:PARCEL V, 12TH ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB VOLUME 454, PAGE 667
198410100002 14260	10/10/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRENT CORP	4	946	9	6		Lot#:44 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR
198410100002 14480	10/10/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J-MAR DEVT INC	4	950				Sec:9 Twn:19 Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198410100002 14640	10/10/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CVM ENTERPRISES INC	4	954				Lot#:33 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II VOLUME 454, PAGE 667
198410100002 15040	10/10/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CVM ENTERPRISES INC	4	937				Other:VOLUME 447, PAGE 162
198410240002 24360	10/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRENT CORP	6	235	9	27		Lot#:46 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:LOTS 46- 48 OF MEADOW BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198410240002 24540	10/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	6	242	8	150	198408130001 72030	Lot#:22 Book:8 Pg:150 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 9TH SECTOR
198410240002 24640	10/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAM H. TANNER HOMEBLD	6	239	8	168		Lot#:804 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 15TH ADDITION
198411020002 32010	11/02/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	7	316	9	6	198407300001 59900	Lot#:34 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR

198411020002 32040	11/02/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	CVM ENTERPRISES INC	7	321			198404190000 80280	Lot#:15 Desc:RIVERCH ASE CC VOLUME 447, PAGE 154
	11/02/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	7	317	7	68		Lot#:106 Book:7 Pg:68 Desc:SOUTH PINES, 4TH SECTOR
198410260002 26090	10/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	BOX, J.L. & MARTHA C.ETAL	6	535				Other:VOLUME 394, PAGE 404